Magnolia Valley Condominiums, Inc

Balance Sheet as of Aug. 31, 2025

Assets

Checking Account(s) balance

Reserve Account Balance
Roofing $ 4,537.44
Parking lots $ 3,410.72
Carports $ 3,600.00

$11,548.16
Total Current Assets

Liabilities
Insurance reserve
Prepaid COA Dues
Total Liabilities

General Fund

Total Available Funds

$41,740.81
$11,548.16

$53,288.97
$ 9,000.00
$ 3,459.00
$12,459.00

$29,281.81

$40,829.97



