Magnolia Valley Condominiums, Inc

Balance Sheet as of Aug. 31, 2025

Δ	55		۲c
$\overline{}$	33	$\overline{}$	

Assets						
	Checking Account(s) balance			\$ 4	41,740.81	
	Reserve Account Balance					11,548.16
		Roofing	\$	4,537.44		
		Parking lots	\$	3,410.72		
		Carports	\$	3,600.00		
		\$11,548.16				
	Total Current Assets				\$	53,288.97
Liabilities						
		Insurance reserve			\$	9,000.00
		Prepaid COA Dues			\$	3,459.00
	Total Liabilities					12,459.00
General Fund			\$ 29,281.81			
Tatal Available Founds				_	40.000.07	
Total Available Funds					\$40,829.97	